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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Although all efforts are made to ensure information is accurate and up-to-date, specifications can be subject to change without notice. All measurements shown in millimetres.

35 SERIES
Marker Lamps & Side Indicators

Part# Description EAN Code

ECE approval

35AME
35CAME
35RME
35RMEB
35CRME
35CRMEB
35WME
35WMEB
35CWME
35CWMEB
35GME
35CGME
35BB
35BCB

Side Indicator, Black Housing, Blister Pack
Side Indicator, Chrome Housing, Blister Pack
Rear Marker, Black Housing, Blister Pack
Rear Marker, Black Housing, Bulk Pack
Rear Marker, Chrome Housing, Blister Pack
Rear Marker, Chrome Housing, Bulk Pack 
Front Marker, Black Housing, Blister Pack
Front Marker, Black Housing, Bulk Pack
Front Marker, Chrome Housing, Blister Pack
Front Marker, Chrome Housing, Bulk Pack
Green Marker, Black Housing, Blister Pack
Green Marker, Chrome Housing, Blister Pack
Black Bracket, Bulk Pack
Chrome Bracket, Bulk Pack

9335962000012
9335962000050
9335962005840
9335962032570
9335962000067
9335962002191
9335962000043
9335962032600
9335962000074
9335962032617
9335962000494
9335962000128
9335962005765
9335962005772

Function
Side Indicator (R6-C5) 
Rear Marker (R7)
Front Marker (R7)

Approval#
5-E9-01.1578
R1-E9-02.6054 
A-E9-02.6055

Voltage
Dimensions
IP rating
Warranty
Cable
Operating temperature
Current draw (13.8V / 28V)

Wiring colour codes

Mounting 
instructions

9-32V
58 x 35 x 19mm
IP67
5 Years
400mm (stripped-end)
-30°C to +50°C
Indicator: 0.10A / 0.04A, Rear: 0.12A / 0.07A, 
Front: 0.05A / 0.04A, Green: 0.04A / 0.02A

Marker: BROWN: Power [+], WHITE: Earth [-]
Indicator: YELLOW: Power [+], WHITE: Earth [-]

Installation to be undertaken by a competent professional

Ensure mounting surface is flat, clean and dry prior to installation.  
1. Horizontally mount bracket onto flat surface using the screws provided. 
2. Feed the wires through the back of the bracket 
3. Push the lens firmly into the bracket until locked in place.
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